
RICARDA-HUCH-GYMN. KREFELD
D-47798, MOERSER STR. 36

Schuljahr2023_24
2. Halbjahr 2023/24

Untis 2024
26.1.2024

09B DUPONT

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

E07DDUPO

E07.N9
KU+
MIF
WP

BiMed

321
232
222
401

DORT
ALBS
VOSH
GROS
RENS

321KUJOBL

E07MTHOA

U23SPLEME

222.F7
F7
L7
L7

E09
105
E07

REI
WUNS
FISH
DUPO

207.ZAUBTADY

UN-Woche

E07BIROEL

E09.ER
KR
PP

E01
201

BEHL
VOSS
LEME

209.F7
F7
L7
L7

E09
E07
222

REI
WUNS
FISH
DUPO

E07E5MRAE

414PHFRAN

E07DDUPO

E07MTHOA

403BIROEL

E07.N9
KU+
MIF
WP

BiMed

321
224
E09
401

DORT
ALBS
VOSH
GROS
RENS

U23SPLEME

E07E5MRAE

29.1.2024 - 7.7.2024   



RICARDA-HUCH-GYMN. KREFELD
D-47798, MOERSER STR. 36

Schuljahr2023_24
2. Halbjahr 2023/24

Untis 2024
26.1.2024

09B DUPONT

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

8

9

E07GEBEHL

29.1.2024 - 7.7.2024   


